
Saison 2021/2022 - Herren - A-Liga Süd-West - Schnittliste (Auswärts)
Pl. Spieler Verein Sp. EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Becker, Marcel KSV GH Großen-Buseck 4 26 6,50 2769 692,25 729
2 Gran, Gerhard KSC Heuchelheim 4 26 6,50 2753 688,25 723
3 Wimbes, Luca KSV Bad Camberg 4 23 5,75 2538 634,50 688
4 Wulff, René KSV Bad Camberg 4 22 5,50 2523 630,75 692
5 Haupt, Cedrik-Maurice KSV GH Großen-Buseck 4 21 5,25 2759 689,75 717
6 Hoppenrath, Ingo ESV BW Wetzlar 4 21 5,25 2544 636,00 688
7 Wiegandt, Tizian KSC Heuchelheim 3 18 6,00 2108 702,67 719
8 Steinmann, Bernhard LP Limburg 3 15 5,00 1835 611,67 670
9 Zimmermann, Tobias KSV GH Großen-Buseck 2 14 7,00 1408 704,00 718

10 Wulff, Vincent KSV Bad Camberg 4 13 3,25 2421 605,25 614
11 Felker, Katarina ESV BW Wetzlar 4 13 3,25 2348 587,00 620
12 Hirsch, Rainer LP Limburg 2 11 5,50 1199 599,50 631
13 Keil, Jürgen KSC Heuchelheim 3 10 3,33 1886 628,67 669
14 Hammel, Marc-Peter KSV GH Großen-Buseck 4 9 2,25 2384 596,00 613
15 Becker, René KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 8 8,00 738 738,00 738
16 Sachs, Wolfgang ESV BW Wetzlar 4 8 2,00 2116 529,00 567
17 Lückhof, Marvin LP Limburg 1 7 7,00 697 697,00 697
18 Auth, Willi ESV BW Wetzlar 2 7 3,50 1147 573,50 578
19 Dittrich, Stefan KSC Heuchelheim 1 6 6,00 705 705,00 705
20 Fischbach, Peter KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 6 6,00 649 649,00 649
21 Schmidt, Werner KSC Heuchelheim 1 6 6,00 600 600,00 600
22 Keul, Michael LP Limburg 3 6 2,00 1686 562,00 586
23 Pfänder, Markus KSC Heuchelheim 1 4 4,00 597 597,00 597
24 Hönscher, Tom KSV Bad Camberg 3 4 1,33 1684 561,33 613
25 Schallen, Alexander LP Limburg 1 3 3,00 599 599,00 599
26 Martens, Peter ESV BW Wetzlar 1 3 3,00 588 588,00 588
27 Jirsak, Sylvia ESV BW Wetzlar 1 2 2,00 566 566,00 566
28 Wiegandt, Malin KSC Heuchelheim 1 1 1,00 648 648,00 648
29 Wiegandt, Julian KSC Heuchelheim 1 1 1,00 603 603,00 603
30 Schlögel, Matthias LP Limburg 1 1 1,00 447 447,00 447



Saison 2021/2022 - Herren - A-Liga Süd-West - Schnittliste (Heim)
Pl. Spieler Verein Sp. EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Becker, Marcel KSV GH Großen-Buseck 4 30 7,50 2856 714,00 740
2 Wimbes, Luca KSV Bad Camberg 4 28 7,00 2755 688,75 746
3 Hoppenrath, Ingo ESV BW Wetzlar 4 23 5,75 2374 593,50 608
4 Gran, Gerhard KSC Heuchelheim 3 21 7,00 2145 715,00 734
5 Schlögel, Matthias LP Limburg 3 20 6,67 2109 703,00 714
6 Wiegandt, Tizian KSC Heuchelheim 3 20 6,67 2040 680,00 701
7 Wulff, René KSV Bad Camberg 4 20 5,00 2557 639,25 657
8 Haupt, Cedrik-Maurice KSV GH Großen-Buseck 3 18 6,00 2072 690,67 712
9 Steinmann, Bernhard LP Limburg 4 17 4,25 2653 663,25 688

10 Hammel, Marc-Peter KSV GH Großen-Buseck 3 16 5,33 2067 689,00 713
11 Hirsch, Rainer LP Limburg 3 15 5,00 2009 669,67 698
12 Wiegandt, Julian KSC Heuchelheim 3 15 5,00 1987 662,33 689
13 Felker, Katarina ESV BW Wetzlar 3 15 5,00 1752 584,00 600
14 Zimmermann, Tobias KSV GH Großen-Buseck 3 14 4,67 1982 660,67 666
15 Keul, Michael LP Limburg 4 14 3,50 2632 658,00 670
16 Wulff, Vincent KSV Bad Camberg 3 11 3,67 1807 602,33 621
17 Sachs, Wolfgang ESV BW Wetzlar 4 11 2,75 2101 525,25 568
18 Steinmann, Marco LP Limburg 1 8 8,00 794 794,00 794
19 Heß, Tobias KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 8 8,00 743 743,00 743
20 Tomic, Bosco KSV Bad Camberg 1 8 8,00 705 705,00 705
21 Keil, Jürgen KSC Heuchelheim 1 7 7,00 717 717,00 717
22 Jirsak, Sylvia ESV BW Wetzlar 2 5 2,50 1133 566,50 577
23 Auth, Willi ESV BW Wetzlar 2 5 2,50 1088 544,00 547
24 Hönscher, Tom KSV Bad Camberg 3 5 1,67 1651 550,33 577
25 Wiegandt, Malin KSC Heuchelheim 2 4 2,00 1262 631,00 666
26 Johannknecht, Nils KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 1 1,00 379 379,00 379
27 Martens, Peter ESV BW Wetzlar 1 1 1,00 315 315,00 315



Saison 2021/2022 - Herren - A-Liga Süd-West - Schnittliste (Gesamt)
Pl. Spieler Verein Sp. EWP EWP-Ø Holz Holz-Ø Best
1 Becker, Marcel KSV GH Großen-Buseck 8 56 7,00 5625 703,12 740
2 Wimbes, Luca KSV Bad Camberg 8 51 6,38 5293 661,62 746
3 Gran, Gerhard KSC Heuchelheim 7 47 6,71 4898 699,71 734
4 Hoppenrath, Ingo ESV BW Wetzlar 8 44 5,50 4918 614,75 688
5 Wulff, René KSV Bad Camberg 8 42 5,25 5080 635,00 692
6 Haupt, Cedrik-Maurice KSV GH Großen-Buseck 7 39 5,57 4831 690,14 717
7 Wiegandt, Tizian KSC Heuchelheim 6 38 6,33 4148 691,33 719
8 Steinmann, Bernhard LP Limburg 7 32 4,57 4488 641,14 688
9 Zimmermann, Tobias KSV GH Großen-Buseck 5 28 5,60 3390 678,00 718

10 Felker, Katarina ESV BW Wetzlar 7 28 4,00 4100 585,71 620
11 Hirsch, Rainer LP Limburg 5 26 5,20 3208 641,60 698
12 Hammel, Marc-Peter KSV GH Großen-Buseck 7 25 3,57 4451 635,86 713
13 Wulff, Vincent KSV Bad Camberg 7 24 3,43 4228 604,00 621
14 Schlögel, Matthias LP Limburg 4 21 5,25 2556 639,00 714
15 Keul, Michael LP Limburg 7 20 2,86 4318 616,86 670
16 Sachs, Wolfgang ESV BW Wetzlar 8 19 2,38 4217 527,12 568
17 Keil, Jürgen KSC Heuchelheim 4 17 4,25 2603 650,75 717
18 Wiegandt, Julian KSC Heuchelheim 4 16 4,00 2590 647,50 689
19 Auth, Willi ESV BW Wetzlar 4 12 3,00 2235 558,75 578
20 Hönscher, Tom KSV Bad Camberg 6 9 1,50 3335 555,83 613
21 Steinmann, Marco LP Limburg 1 8 8,00 794 794,00 794
22 Heß, Tobias KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 8 8,00 743 743,00 743
23 Becker, René KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 8 8,00 738 738,00 738
24 Tomic, Bosco KSV Bad Camberg 1 8 8,00 705 705,00 705
25 Lückhof, Marvin LP Limburg 1 7 7,00 697 697,00 697
26 Jirsak, Sylvia ESV BW Wetzlar 3 7 2,33 1699 566,33 577
27 Dittrich, Stefan KSC Heuchelheim 1 6 6,00 705 705,00 705
28 Fischbach, Peter KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 6 6,00 649 649,00 649
29 Schmidt, Werner KSC Heuchelheim 1 6 6,00 600 600,00 600
30 Wiegandt, Malin KSC Heuchelheim 3 5 1,67 1910 636,67 666
31 Pfänder, Markus KSC Heuchelheim 1 4 4,00 597 597,00 597
32 Martens, Peter ESV BW Wetzlar 2 4 2,00 903 451,50 588
33 Schallen, Alexander LP Limburg 1 3 3,00 599 599,00 599
34 Johannknecht, Nils KSV GH Großen-Buseck 1 1 1,00 379 379,00 379


